Additional information on the PPA is available at the 

Office of the Business Administrator. 

In all cases, the Property is being sold “AS-IS, WHERE-IS, WITH ALL FAULTS.” 

Minimum Purchase Price: 

The Board has established a minimum bid for the purchase of the property in the amount of  

Forty-Four Million, Four Hundred and Eighteen Thousand Dollars ($44,418,000.00).  Bids 

should equal or exceed this amount for consideration. 

Initial Deposit 

Within one (1) business day of being awarded the bid, the successful bidder shall cause to be 

deposited with the Board, either through wire transfer or certified bank check, an initial deposit